BIO DATA

Name:	Rajni Kant Sharma
Designation:	Assistant Professor
Contact No:	9815806302
E-mail:	rajnikantsharma46@yahoo.com

Area of Specialisation: Foreign Direct Investment and Public Finance.

Academic Qualifications: MA, MPhil, UGC-NET

Teaching/ Research Experience (in years): 13 years

Research Work:

Research Papers: 11	General Articles: 00
Books: 00	Book Chapters: 00

Top Five Publications:

- 1. A paper entitled "Foreign Investment in Service Sector During Post Reform Period" by Rajni Kant, Assistant Professor of Economics has been published in REMARKING (*Multi-disciplinary International Journal* ISSN 2394-0344, I(8), 2015: p.18-20.
- 2. A paper entitled "Reforms in Punjab Agricultural Economy" by Rajni Kant, Assistant Professor of Economics has been published in (*International Journal of Recent Research in Commerce, Economics and Management* ISSN 2349-7807, II(3), 2015 pp:76-81.
- 3. A paper entitled "Challenges, Opportunities and Prospects of Crop Diversification" by Rajni Kant, Assistant Professor of Economics has been published in ACADEMICIA (*An International Multidisciplinary Research Journal* ISSN 2249-7137, 5(7), 2015: p 225-230.
- 4. A paper entitled "Role of Corporate Social Responsibilities in Medium, Small and Micro Enterprises" by Rajni Kant, Assistant Professor of Economics has been published in VISION (*An International Journal of Humanities and Management* ISSN 2348-3598, II(2), 2015: p.23-28.

5. A paper entitled "Corrupt Mindset: Need for Change" by Rajni Kant, Assistant Professor of Economics has been published in (*Journal of International Academic Research for Multidisciplinary* ISSN 2320-5083, 3(6), 2015:p.431-435.

No. of Paper Presented in Seminars/Conferences: 06

Research Guidance:

- i. M. Phil:- 00
- ii. Ph.D:- 00

Academic Achievements/Awards/ Recognition:

(i) Elected as Member, Postgraduate Board of Studies in Economics, Mata Gujri College, Fathegarh Sahib from 2011 to 2023.

Membership of Professional Bodies/Organisations: